QO

e

N°
1662
1670
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1658
1673
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1651
1647
1615
1676
1650
1631
1601
1655
1617
1608
1618
1649
1643
1648
1629
1616
1634
1621
1630
1625
1609
1641
1619
1610
1644
1606
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Pos. N°
2556
2545
2554
2547
2552
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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome

Marisa Santos Macedo Santos
Adriana Guimaraes

Nany Oliveira

Helena Dietrich

Fabiola de Fatima Silva

Kylria Santos Abreu

Silvana Alves Da Silva

Juliana Silva

Nome

Rafael Pereira Mota

Everton Ricardo Barbosa

Fabio Oliver

Leonardo Cruz Lemos

Thiago Calou

Pedro Henrique Afonso Nogueira
Anderson Carvalho

Rosimauro Mourao

Francisco da Costa Matos

Daniel Junior de Oliveira Gongalves
Georliton Oliveira

Anténio Kind

Thiago Melo

Fernando Araujo

Leonardo Reis

Aguinaldo da Silva Oliveira Solera
Luiz Paulo Torrezan Gabriel

italo Cassio Reis

Luciano Pedrosa Franca

Jorge Ferreira da Silva Filho
Danilo Sergio Alves

Thiago Gongalves Soares
Guilherme Souza

David Silva

Thiago Nascimento

Claudio Eudes Souza

Nome

Michelle Cristina de Macedo Martins Vieira

Camila Franco Timéteo
Stella Azevedo
Nicholli Cecilia

Rosimary Morais

21/05/2022 - 17:21:52

Resultado Geral

Bocaina Trail Run

16K - Feminino

Faixa
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039

16K - Masculino

Faixa
M3039
M1629
M3039
M1629
M4049
M3039
M3039
M5059
M5059
M1629
M3039
M1629
M3039
M5059
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039

25K - Feminino

Faixa
F3039
F1629
F3039
F3039
F5059

chronusae.com.br

Cl.Faixa

Cl.Faixa

1
2
1
2
1
3
2
4
3
1
2
5
6
3
4
5
7
8
6
9

10

Cl.Faixa

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

7m51s980ms
7m41s900ms
1m51s026ms
4m59s312ms
11m2s618ms
8m26s495ms

2s207ms

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms
3m42s807ms
9m3s122ms
1m15s912ms
1m12s855ms
1m21s832ms
2s605ms
0s417ms
9m56s851ms
14s564ms
1m56s022ms
17s682ms
1m6s770ms
1m44s755ms
6m56s449ms
9m8s810ms
1m24s483ms
3m2s512ms
2m57s960ms
2m19s818ms
7m58s979ms
4m19s806ms
7m6s146ms
2m40s109ms
12m18s710ms
4m2s765ms

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms
1hOm6s459ms
8m34s818ms
2h51m7s677ms
14m58s000ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

7m51s980ms
15m33s880ms
17m24s906ms
22m24s218ms
33m26s836ms
41m53s331ms
41m55s538ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms
3m42s807ms
12m45s929ms
14m1s841ms
15m14s696ms
16m36s528ms
16m39s133ms
16m39s550ms
26m36s401ms
26m50s965ms
28m46s987ms
29m4s669ms
30m11s439ms
31m56s194ms
38mb52s643ms
48m1s453ms
49m25s936ms
52m28s448ms
55m26s408ms
57m46s226ms
1h5m45s205ms
1h10m5s011ms

1h17m11s157ms
1h19m51s266ms

1h32m9s976ms

1h36m12s741ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms
1hOm6s459ms
1h8m41s277ms

3h59m48s954ms
4h14m46s954ms

Tempo
02:19:10.120
02:27:02.100
02:34:44.000
02:36:35.026
02:41:34.338
02:52:36.956
03:01:03.451
03:01:05.658

Tempo
01:45:55.287
01:49:38.094
01:58:41.216
01:59:57.128
02:01:09.983
02:02:31.815
02:02:34.420
02:02:34.837
02:12:31.688
02:12:46.252
02:14:42.274
02:14:59.956
02:16:06.726
02:17:51.481
02:24:47.930
02:33:56.740
02:35:21.223
02:38:23.735
02:41:21.695
02:43:41.513
02:51:40.492
02:56:00.298
03:03:06.444
03:05:46.553
03:18:05.263
03:22:08.028

Tempo
04:29:11.046
05:29:17.505
05:37:52.323
08:29:00.000
08:43:58.000
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2541
2527
2534
2516
2519
2507
2539
2512
2503
2535
2533
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2520
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Pos. N°
4545

2 4544
4535

Pos. N°
4525
4516
4534
4524
4514
4527
4509
4532
4533
4530
4515
4517
4529
4523
4507
4528
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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome

Wanderson Nascimento
Rodrigo Pereira de Melo
Adriano Santos

Lucas Alves Teixeira
Maicon Rezende

Clovis Rodrigues Nogueira
Eduardo da Silva Ferreira
Igor Calixto

André Luiz da Silva
Gustavo Souza

Matheus Rios

Eustaquio da Silva Peixe
Raphael Augusto Pereira
Marcelo Damazo

Luciano Sabino

Anesio G.Faria

Raphael Santos Silva Santos
Marlon Pereira Santos

Jorge Jadir Elias

Nome
Erica Gomes Silva

Auceni Borges da Costa
Denise Santos

Nome

Thiago Vilela Toledo Rodrigues da Cunha
Luis Resende

Lucas Germano Furtado

Paulo Henrique Araujo

Julio Cesar Da Silva

Vitor Abrahao Rage

Gilsimar Fernandes da Cruz

Osney Rodrigues da Silva Rodovalho
Leandro Cardoso de Paula

Wesley Souza

Leonardo Verissimo Carrera

Michael Marques

Marco Tulio Viana

Washington Trindade

Felipe Costa

Luis Fernando Nascimento

21/05/2022 - 17:21:52

Resultado Geral

Bocaina Trail Run

25K - Masculino

Faixa
M3039
M4049
M4049
M1629
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M1629
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039

45K - Feminino

Faixa
F4049

F3039
F5059

45K - Masculino

Faixa
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M1629
M4049
M1629
M4049

chronusae.com.br
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Cl.Faixa
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Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

1h1m24s979ms
2m23s097ms
1m17s927ms
3m10s909ms
11m58s173ms
4m49s995ms
3m31s991ms
10m53s888ms
8m32s678ms
2m44s028ms
28m30s011ms
3m43s400ms
5m4s365ms
1s165ms
0s150ms
26m16s327ms
1h33m21s993ms
59m44s000ms

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

45m46s370ms
2h34m1s630ms

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms
13m52s435ms
9m19s981ms
30m12s264ms
7m58s000ms
9m2s802ms
17m4s384ms
10m59s649ms
59s834ms
3m40s735ms
49s195ms
40m47s615ms
19m35s724ms
59m56s062ms
36s000ms
1hOm27s000ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

1h1m24s979ms
1h3m48s076ms
1h5m6s003ms
1h8m16s912ms
1h20m15s085ms
1h25m5s080ms
1h28m37s071ms
1h39m30s959ms
1h48m3s637ms
1h50m47s665ms
2h19m17s676ms
2h23m1s076ms
2h28mb5s441ms
2h28m6s606ms
2h28m6s756ms
2h54m23s083ms
4h27m45s076ms
5h27m29s076ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

45m46s370ms
3h19m48s000ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms
13m52s435ms
23m12s416ms
53m24s680ms
1h1m22s680ms
1h10m25s482ms
1h27m29s866ms
1h38m29s515ms
1h39m29s349ms
1h43m10s084ms
1h43m59s279ms
2h24m46s894ms
2h44m22s618ms
3h44m18s680ms
3h44m54s680ms
4h45m21s680ms

Tempo
03:01:31.924
04:02:56.903
04:05:20.000
04:06:37.927
04:09:48.836
04:21:47.009
04:26:37.004
04:30:08.995
04:41:02.883
04:49:35.561
04:52:19.589
05:20:49.600
05:24:33.000
05:29:37.365
05:29:38.530
05:29:38.680
05:55:55.007
07:29:17.000
08:29:01.000

Tempo
06:59:26.000
07:45:12.370
10:19:14.000

Tempo
05:30:25.320
05:44:17.755
05:53:37.736
06:23:50.000
06:31:48.000
06:40:50.802
06:57:55.186
07:08:54.835
07:09:54.669
07:13:35.404
07:14:24.599
07:55:12.214
08:14:47.938
09:14:44.000
09:15:20.000
10:15:47.000
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QO

e

Pos. N°
1 863
2 860
3 848
4 865
5 867
6 861
7 845
8 857
9 864
10 858
11 856
12 862
13 853
14 851
15 852

Pos. N°
1 816
2 843
3 840
4 818
5 811
6 835
7 870
8 842
9 834
10 841
1" 805
12 807
13 824
14 822
15 830
16 837
17 821
18 813
19 838
20 839
21 814
22 868
23 825
24 866
25 804

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome

Rubia Costa Pereira

Leticia Sara Santos

Larissa Martins Moreira
Cassia Moura

Julimara Santos Nascimento
Sarahy Abdala Abdala
Josiele Silva Monteiro
Tatiana Rodrigues Galvao
Raquel Mateus Silva
Verdnica Belinelli Passari
Sheila Caires da Silva Carneiro
Carol Marchiori

Neila Maria de Rezende
Marilia de Oliveira

Mayra Toseto

Nome

José dos Reis Brito

Bruno Mattos

Andrews Cleto

Luciano Ribeiro

Geraldo jose de brito
Evaldo Silva Jr

Julierme Oliveira

Daniel Alencar de Oliveira
Daniel Resende Campos
Guilherme Batista costa
Ronaldo Bahia

Aldo Mendes Caixeta
Matheus Henrique

Marco Aurélio Nunes
Leandro Furtado

Bruno Roberto Bento Silva
Marcelo Eustaquio Pereira Elias
Guilherme Martins Carvalho
Joao Paulo Silva

Vitor Godoi Crema
Gustavo Costa

Vinicius Mussak

Gustavo Gimenes Maritan
Aristoteles David Borges
Danilo Ventura Zanon

21/05/2022 - 17:21:52

Resultado Geral

Bocaina Trail Run

8K - Feminino

Faixa
F3039
F1629
F1629
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039

8K - Masculino

Faixa
M5059
M1629
M3039
M4049
M5059
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M1629
M4049
M4049
M1629
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M1629
M3039
M6099
M3039

chronusae.com.br
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Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

22s345ms
6m19s374ms
6s535ms
4m19s463ms
4m3s742ms
12m50s216ms
25119ms
2m15s292ms
19m31s876ms
3m0s309ms
7m56s722ms
6m5s690ms
35m20s848ms
1s082ms

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms
2m3s850ms
4m10s030ms
2m20s233ms
2m4s213ms
3m12s515ms
1m13s305ms
1m23s453ms
2m25s041ms
11s098ms
3s187ms
1m0s521ms
13m34s868ms
1m11s595ms
1m9s641ms
1m33s296ms
3m16s017ms
3m25s188ms
2m25s163ms
11m32s523ms
28s268ms
2m42s945ms
0s343ms
18m46s018ms
24m10s575ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

22s345ms
6m41s719ms
6m48s254ms
11m7s717ms
15m11s459ms
28m1s675ms
28m3s794ms
30m19s086ms
49m50s962ms
52m51s271ms
1hOm47s993ms
1h6m53s683ms
1h42m14s531ms
1h42m15s613ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms
2m3s850ms
6m13s880ms
8m34s113ms
10m38s326ms
13m50s841ms
15m4s146ms
16m27s599ms
18m52s640ms
19m3s738ms
19m6s925ms
20m7s446ms
33m42s314ms
34m53s909ms
36m3s550ms
37m36s846ms
40m52s863ms
44m18s051ms
46m43s214ms
58m15s737ms
58m44s005ms
1h1m26s950ms
1h1m27s293ms
1h20m13s311ms
1h44m23s886ms

Tempo
01:21:48.027
01:22:10.372
01:28:29.746
01:28:36.281
01:32:55.744
01:36:59.486
01:49:49.702
01:49:51.821
01:52:07.113
02:11:38.989
02:14:39.298
02:22:36.020
02:28:41.710
03:04:02.558
03:04:03.640

Tempo
00:53:52.956
00:55:56.806
01:00:06.836
01:02:27.069
01:04:31.282
01:07:43.797
01:08:57.102
01:10:20.555
01:12:45.596
01:12:56.694
01:12:59.881
01:14:00.402
01:27:35.270
01:28:46.865
01:29:56.506
01:31:29.802
01:34:45.819
01:38:11.007
01:40:36.170
01:52:08.693
01:52:36.961
01:55:19.906
01:55:20.249
02:14:06.267
02:38:16.842

3/3



